Hanover Horton Schools

District Paid Association Dues
Cascade Conference
Hospital Purchasing Services
Jackson County Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan High School Football Coaches Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association
School Equity Caucas

Amount
$400.00
$875.48
$100.00

$3,245.00

$1,050.00
$894.74
$555.00
$30.00
$155.00
$40.00
$900.00



