Hanover Horton Schools

District Paid Association Dues	Amount
Cascade Conference	\$400.00
Hospital Purchasing Services	\$875.48
Jackson County Association of School Boards	\$100.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$3,245.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$1,050.00
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators	\$894.74
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	\$555.00
Michigan High School Football Coaches Association	\$30.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	\$155.00
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Coaches Association	\$40.00
School Equity Caucas	\$900.00